



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	47032001244	OUTER CLUTCH HUB CPL. 85 SX 13		1.00
2	47032002000	INNER CLUTCH HUB 85 SX 2003		1.00
3	47032003000	PRESSURE CAP 85 SX 2003		1.00
4	47032001100	OUT. CLUTCH HUB LOOSE 85 SX 07		1.00
5	47032005000	CLUTCH SPRING 85 SX 2003		5.00
6	47032006000	SPRING RETAIN. 5,1X10,2X15X2,5		5.00
7	0025050206	HH collar screw M5x20 TX30		5.00
8	47032008000	RIVET DIN0661 5X14		6.00
10	47032010000	STEEL DISC 85 SX 03		6.00
11	47032011000	LINING DISC 85 SX 2003		7.00
15	47032015000	BUSHING 20X25X20,5		1.00
16	0405252910	NEEDLE BEAR K 25X29X10		2.00
17	47032017000	SUPPORT WASHER 18,5X35X1,5 03		1.00
20	47032020000	thrust washer 20x32x2		1.00

26	47032026000	DAMPING ELEMENT 85 SX 2003		6.00
28	47032028000	RETAINING PLATE 85 SX 2003		1.00
54	47032054000	PRESSURE PLATE 85 SX 2003		1.00
58	47032058000	PUSH ROD 85 SX 2003		1.00
61	47132061044	OUTPUT CYLINDER CPL.		1.00
62	47132066000	Piston compl.		1.00
63	47013021000	CAP FOR BLEEDER SCREW		1.00
64	47013085000	BLEEDER SCREW M8X1		1.00
65	0770031018	O-RING 31,47X1,78		1.00
68	47032068000	BALL D=6MM 85 SX 2003		1.00
70	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	2.00
71	0015060303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8	LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE	1.00
98	47032098000	AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING 85 SX 03		1.00
99	47032010010	CLUTCH KIT 105/85 SX 03-14		1.00